
Juniorki do lat 18

1 2 3

Kategoria open     [ P.IPF ]

1 Sitko Agata /02 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 70,60 6 1 75 80 -85 80 617,567444

2 Pietrykowska Justyna /05 UKS Eugen Knurów 65,20 22 1 45 50 52,5 52,5 441,234723

3 Demkow Berenika /03 Kandydat 55,40 14 1 30 32,5 -35 32,5 313,970867

Juniorki do lat 23

1 2 3

Kategoria open     [ P.IPF ]

1 Wencel Natalia /97 Kandydat 54,50 7 1 52,5 55 57,5 57,5 509,291719

2 Kielin Martyna /96 TKKF Azory Kraków 68,80 4 1 50 -55 -55 50 416,119974

3 Aksamović Olga /00 TKKF Azory Kraków 63,40 13 1 45 47,5 -50 47,5 409,560766

Seniorki

1 2 3

Kategoria open     [ P.IPF ]

1 Malikowska-Pikula Małgorzata /85 KS Michael Warszawa 76,60 24 2 110 115 117,5 117,5 846,730784

2 Kruszewska-Dudłak Katarzyna /84 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 67,70 26 2 65 -67,5 -67,5 65 522,744117

3 Szczygieł Anita /85 TKKF Azory Kraków 67,40 12 2 55 60 -62,5 60 488,680082

4 Łaś Monika /90 TKKF Azory Kraków 63,80 17 2 55 57,5 -60 57,5 480,323864

5 Gacek Alicja /81 SPS Nowy Targ 69,50 25 2 50 52,5 -57,5 52,5 431,964631

6 Żelazko Katarzyna /80 SPS Nowy Targ 63,00 8 2 -50 50 -57,5 50 428,439827

7 Jakubek Barbara /81 TKKF Azory Kraków 70,90 10 2 -50 50 -55 50 412,141473

Juniorzy do lat 18

1 2 3

Kategoria open     [ P.IPF ]

1 Dębicki Radosław /01 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 67,40 5 3 105 110 -115 110 524,128599

2 Czekański Maksymilian /01 Kandydat 72,90 8 3 105 110 115 115 514,628146

3 Cieciński Borys /02 KS Start Strzegom 65,80 10 3 85 95 -102,5 95 461,504755

4 Włoch Szymon /03 TKKF Azory Kraków 65,00 1 3 80 85 -87,5 85 416,952965

5 Przywora Wiktor /01 Kandydat 76,70 27 3 -90 90 -95 90 387,183849

6 Pietrykowski Dawid /04 UKS Eugen Knurów 114,60 35 3 105 110 112,5 112,5 373,088690
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Seniorzy

1 2 3

Kategoria 74     [ P.IPF ]

1 Ufir Bogusław /93 TKKF Azory Kraków 65,20 25 5 137,5 -142,5 -142,5 137,5 674,343083

2 Świędrych Patryk /95 KS Start Strzegom 73,00 14 5 140 147,5 -152,5 147,5 659,836136

3 Dębicki Radosław /01 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 67,40 5 3 105 110 -115 110 524,128599

Kategoria 93     [ P.IPF ]

1 Balawejder Adam /81 TKKF Azory Kraków 74,20 23 5 170 175 -180 175 773,330996

2 Strączek Marcin /88 Kandydat 87,00 24 5 180 -185 185 185 728,383958

3 Niedziela Sebastian /79 KS Team Wrocław 79,80 26 5 165 172,5 -177,5 172,5 721,838719

4 Wirek Bartłomiej /83 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 81,30 32 5 165 170 -175 170 701,845108

5 Korkus Adam /85 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 85,90 12 5 155 165 175 175 695,039430

6 Kasperczyk Michał /81 TKKF Azory Kraków 85,40 2 5 155 160 -165 160 637,985820

Kategoria 93+     [ P.IPF ]

1 Jasica Sławomir /77 TKKF Azory Kraków 93,20 13 4 175 177,5 180 180 676,802226

2 Karkula Marcin /87 TKKF Azory Kraków 106,40 3 5 192,5 -200 -200 192,5 666,183723

3 Szczurek Andrzej /93 TKKF Azory Kraków 93,10 4 5 150 157,5 -160 157,5 592,604614

Weterani 40-49 lat

1 2 3

Kategoria open     [ P.IPF ]

1 Niedziela Sebastian /79 KS Team Wrocław 79,80 26 5 165 172,5 -177,5 172,5 721,838719

2 Jasica Sławomir /77 TKKF Azory Kraków 93,20 13 4 175 177,5 180 180 676,802226

3 Demków Gabriel /71 TKKF Azory Kraków 93,00 7 4 130 132,5 135 135 508,287712

4 Kordeczka Wojciech /71 TKKF Azory Kraków 74,60 16 4 100 105 -110 105 461,482905

Weterani 50- +50 lat

1 2 3

Kategoria open     [ P.IPF ]

1 Piwowarczyk Marian /61 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 65,10 31 4 90 95 100 100 490,357127

Sekretarz:  Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wykonania: 2019-10-05

Wersja: 1.00
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Wszystkie zawodniczki

1 Malikowska-Pikula Małgorzata /85 KS Michael Warszawa 846,730784 76,60 24 2 117,5

2 Sitko Agata /02 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 617,567444 70,60 6 1 80

3 Kruszewska-Dudłak Katarzyna /84 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 522,744117 67,70 26 2 65

4 Wencel Natalia /97 Kandydat 509,291719 54,50 7 1 57,5

5 Szczygieł Anita /85 TKKF Azory Kraków 488,680082 67,40 12 2 60

6 Łaś Monika /90 TKKF Azory Kraków 480,323864 63,80 17 2 57,5

7 Pietrykowska Justyna /05 UKS Eugen Knurów 441,234723 65,20 22 1 52,5

8 Gacek Alicja /81 SPS Nowy Targ 431,964631 69,50 25 2 52,5

9 Żelazko Katarzyna /80 SPS Nowy Targ 428,439827 63,00 8 2 50

10 Kielin Martyna /96 TKKF Azory Kraków 416,119974 68,80 4 1 50

11 Jakubek Barbara /81 TKKF Azory Kraków 412,141473 70,90 10 2 50

12 Aksamović Olga /00 TKKF Azory Kraków 409,560766 63,40 13 1 47,5

13 Demkow Berenika /03 Kandydat 313,970867 55,40 14 1 32,5

Wszyscy zawodnicy

1 Balawejder Adam /81 TKKF Azory Kraków 773,330996 74,20 23 5 175

2 Strączek Marcin /88 Kandydat 728,383958 87,00 24 5 185

3 Niedziela Sebastian /79 KS Team Wrocław 721,838719 79,80 26 5 172,5

4 Wirek Bartłomiej /83 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 701,845108 81,30 32 5 170

5 Korkus Adam /85 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 695,039430 85,90 12 5 175

6 Jasica Sławomir /77 TKKF Azory Kraków 676,802226 93,20 13 4 180

7 Ufir Bogusław /93 TKKF Azory Kraków 674,343083 65,20 25 5 137,5

8 Karkula Marcin /87 TKKF Azory Kraków 666,183723 106,40 3 5 192,5

9 Świędrych Patryk /95 KS Start Strzegom 659,836136 73,00 14 5 147,5

10 Kasperczyk Michał /81 TKKF Azory Kraków 637,985820 85,40 2 5 160

11 Szczurek Andrzej /93 TKKF Azory Kraków 592,604614 93,10 4 5 157,5

12 Dębicki Radosław /01 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 524,128599 67,40 5 3 110

13 Czekański Maksymilian /01 Kandydat 514,628146 72,90 8 3 115

14 Demków Gabriel /71 TKKF Azory Kraków 508,287712 93,00 7 4 135

15 Piwowarczyk Marian /61 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 490,357127 65,10 31 4 100

16 Cieciński Borys /02 KS Start Strzegom 461,504755 65,80 10 3 95

17 Kordeczka Wojciech /71 TKKF Azory Kraków 461,482905 74,60 16 4 105

18 Włoch Szymon /03 TKKF Azory Kraków 416,952965 65,00 1 3 85

19 Przywora Wiktor /01 Kandydat 387,183849 76,70 27 3 90

20 Pietrykowski Dawid /04 UKS Eugen Knurów 373,088690 114,60 35 3 112,5

Sekretarz:  Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wykonania: 2019-10-05

Wersja: 1.00

POLSKI ZWIĄZEK KULTURYSTYKI, FITNESS I TRÓJBOJU SIŁOWEGO
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